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Huge 4 bedruom horne with delightful main

E.G. (Ed) Wood"".

ARTHUR F.

LTD., REALTOR

PHH Homequity
Relocation Centre

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

REDUCED TO $139,000
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floor family room and huge double garage.
Well maintained and cared for property.
Michele Smith®, 92-2-522

SUPER VALUE - $274,900

Dty |

x g .
ot & .._-: 5 f@ l: : -:. ¢
W 3 “ - I -
' uly " H' h
':'h.h -\- e e s
i i g

Excellent 10 acres offers views and privacy,
only 30 minutes north-west of Brampton.
Vendor moving to USA. Must sell. Call now
92-2-534
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Two acres, Mississauga Rd. & Steeles Ave.,
business zoning plus 30 x 36" office area with
separate services, 5 bedroom bungalow with 3
bathrooms and new kitchen. Asking $499,000.
Motivated vendor! Call Joan Rollings*.  92-2-179

COMMERCIAL

Locatad on Hwy #7 this corner location zuned C2
has endless possibilities. Presently being used as a
residence this home has been well maintained. Lot

size 50' x 150', new rool, rare find. Call Linda
Armstrong* for more info. 91-250

CALEDON COUNTRY
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'A hrst class Cape Cod slyle 3 bedrr.::om

home features living room with oak plank

flooring & woodburning fireplace. Sparkling
bright kitchen with semi-cathedral ceiling and

two skylights. Asking $279.900. Call for more
Information. 93-2-173

BRAMPTON "OLDE TOWN"

$245,900.00. Delightful 2 storey home features oak
staircase, separate LR & DR, dinette adjoining
kitchen work area, main fir. laundry, main fir. fam.
rm, all brick fpl, bstm professionally finished with
oth bdrm, central air, air cleaner. For further
information, contact Nick Lorito”. 93-2-119

Performance
Counts

COUNTRY COMFORT

Victorian charm with pine trim & floors. Easy all built-ins, patio door to deck and inground pool,

Charming 3 bdrm bungalow, new oak kitchen with }

Charming older home renovated with pine

access to Hwy. #7. Pond, barns, in excellent

Come and enjoy the view of the bay from this

floors, trim & kitchen. Full in-law with double
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new windows, oversize 2 car attached garage. lot
142" x 145', only $199,900.00. Call Herb Spitzer®.
92-2-551

waterfront 65' x 225" building lot. Close to
downtown Collingwood. $149,900. Call
Madeline Davies® for details. 93-2-136

condition. To view call Ev Patterson®.
92-2-337

OPEN HOUSE

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION! TODAY IS THE DAY |

SUNDAY 2 TO 4
11727 TRAFALGAR ROAD

If you've been searchmg for a home, that
would suit your small business as well - "this
i§ ii" For all the details, please call Marilyn

For you to own your own home. Newly listed 3
bdrm. townhome with 2 baths and finished rec rm

garage, fireplace in living room and more!
Call Pam Reid". 92-2-526

LOOKATTHISLOT

| 2.75 acres with mature trees situated 10 minutes

from the 401. Pine floors in living room, woodstove |
& walkout to deck enhance the country living, large |
separate two car garage ideal for car enthusiast or

Worrall*. 93-2-139

ONE OF A KIND

Heaven in Halton Hills with Silver Creek running
through. Over 1 acre of total privacy with log home,
J bdrms, fireplace, CAC and town water. Must be
seen. Call Iris Irwin®. 93-2-120

EXTRAS! EXTRAS!

Super sharp bungalow, new kitchen & bath,
hardwood floors, fireplace, woodstove, fridge,
stove, washer, dryer, dble. garage. Plus an acre

North of Maple Ave., South of Hwy. 7

plus w/o to private yard. Only $115,000. Call Brock
93-2-162

Call Gloria Foreman*. 92-2-259

SCFIEENED BY NATUFIE

Excellent opportunity for hobby farm. 50 acres with
two barns. Beautiful full brick country home. 3
bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen overlooks pond at
front of home. Call Bert Hutchinson®. 92-2-314

SUPEFI STAHTEFI 3134 000

Henderson®.

Popular 3 bdrm River Run townhome with
upgraded carpet throughout. A great way to

93-2-157

COUNTRY NEAR BALLINAFAD

12.5 acres + small house and separate in-law
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